large grant total
jubliee not spent
Total Available

Ashington Cricket Club

Real Deal Plus

Being Woman

Koast Radio

Full Circle Food Project
Ashington Swimming Club
Wansbeck Valley Foodbank
YMCA Northumberland
Cycle for Everyone - Staffing
Cycle for Everyone - Events
Escape Family Support
Ashington Rugby Cricket Club
Community Bank

CVA - Development Support
CVA - Employment Support
Citizens Advice

Annual Grant Aid Summary 2022/23

£59,000.00
£5,250.00

£64,250.00

Proposed Requested
£3,000.00
£5,000.00
£7,000.00

£17,000.00
£7,500.00
£12,000.00
£13,000.00
£10,000.00
£8,560.00
£3,000.00
£6,000.00
£2,000.00
£8,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£13,230.00

AGENDA 10a, Enc v)

£135,290.00

Please be reminded that you will also be asked to consdier and approve any
funding for Ashington Running Club from the Recreation Budget (requested £1,000k).



