large grant total	£59,000.00
jubliee not spent	£5,250.00
Total Available	£64,250.00

	Proposed	Requested
Ashington Cricket Club		£3,000.00
Real Deal Plus		£5,000.00
Being Woman		£7,000.00
Koast Radio		£17,000.00
Full Circle Food Project		£7,500.00
Ashington Swimming Club		£12,000.00
Wansbeck Valley Foodbank		£13,000.00
YMCA Northumberland		£10,000.00
Cycle for Everyone - Staffing		£8,560.00
Cycle for Everyone - Events		£3,000.00
Escape Family Support		£6,000.00
Ashington Rugby Cricket Club		£2,000.00
Community Bank		£8,000.00
CVA - Development Support		£10,000.00
CVA - Employment Support		£10,000.00
Citizens Advice		£13,230.00
		£135,290.00

Please be reminded that you will also be asked to consdier and approve any funding for Ashington Running Club from the Recreation Budget (requested £1,000k).